
*** SHOTGUN START DIV 4   2020  STARTER/SCORER WORK SCHEDULE 
CORRECTED FINAL UPDATED 11/15/2019 *** DENOTES SHOTGUN START 

COURSE DATE ID#   STARTERS / NAME ID# SCORERS  / NAME

WOLF HOLLOW  $27 9-Apr 4182 BOB  UFFMAN 4239 RICK HACKER
4675 MIKE  CHEIREK 4073 ART  HARSZY

COLUMBIA BRIDGES 16-Apr 4024 PHIL  RUDDER 4912 JERRY LUNDERS
  ***  $28 4373 ED LEHRMANN 4812 DAVE GIULIANI

LOCKHAVEN   $29 23-Apr 4792 JOHN BERKERY 4991 BOB  CARRON
4504 JIM NICHOLSON 4137 STEVE GOLDSTEIN

FLORISSANT    $28 30-Apr 4053 JIM BLUBAUGH 4053 TED KRYGIEL
4748 GEORGE BATHE 4748 KEN  LINCK

INCLINE VILLAGE  $25 7-May 4067 WAYNE KAISER 4275 BILL BESANCENEZ
4005 GARY KLEMME 4278 RICH BOURISAW 

ACORNS    $25 14-May 4277 GARY BENACK 4555 BOB MARSHALL
4287 TED WALTER 4648 RON CROAK

WENTZVILLE   $30 21-May 4409 WALTER GOERSS 4135 JOE LERCH
4884 JACK JONES 4149 JIM O'BRIEN

BELK  PARK   $25 28-May 4455 RANDY HENNING 4133 BILL SCHNETTGOECKE
4276 GREG  PASDIORA 4033 BILL SCHNETTGOECKE SR

CRYSTAL SPRINGS  $34 4-Jun 4508 DAVE O'NEAL 4896 JUSTIN HIRSCH
4753 JOSH MORLEN 6052 MARTY  KNOESELL

BEAR  CREEK    $33 11-Jun 2421 KEN KNOPP 4028 AL DERHAKE
2234 TIM DOUGLAS 4642 JACK MUDD

TAMARACK    $30 18-Jun 4311 BOB WAGNER 4920 BOB  ERNST
DALE CROUCH 4234 BOB HAGEN

THE FALLS    $33 25-Jun 4211 JOHN NAVARRO 4071 ROGER MISSEY
4061 BOB FRANKE 4992 CRAIG LARSON



DEER  CREEK    $25 9-Jul 4680 DENNIS NILSEN 4731 RON JUNG
4886 RAY LORBERG 1595 MIKE MARCHBANKS

WOODS FORT    $28 16-Jul 4221 ART WEISSLER 4658 PETE KNESE
4733 JIM WERKMEISTER 4301 MIKE WODAREK

INNSBROOK    $30 23-Jul 4689 DENNIS BUECHTER 4178 RICK RANKIN
4700 RUSTY TUCKER 4142 TOM CULLINANE

SPENCER T. OLIN $28 30-Jul 4955 RICK ELLEBRACHT 4539 HOMER GRIFFITH
4541 GARY URBAN 4928 JIM MANGANEPELLO

STONEWOLF    $33 6-Aug 4457 BILL SHACKLADY 4159 BOB ARROWOOD
4570 WM. ALMSTEDT 4920 BOB ERNST

LINKS  @ DARDENNE 13-Aug 4962 TED LATO 4533 CARL MADSEN
      ***  $31 4418 SONNY DAVIDTER 1620 KERRY ROCKWELL

CRESCENT FARMS $35 20-Aug 2645 KEN  DAVIS 4596 LONNIE  BOYER
2957 TERRY  BOMMER 4462 DALE  LIEFER

FAR OAKS   $ 32 27-Aug 4885 GARY MUELLER 4890 CLARKE ATTEBERRY
4882 BAXTER TATE 4910 BILL BROUGHAM

OAK VALLEY  $28 3-Sep 4954 GLEN PIOTTER 6099 SKIP DEADY
4326 CLIFF JOHNSON 6094 DILLIP KAKALYA

COLUMBIA  ***   $28 10-Sep 4407 JOHN HEATH 4308 RICH HANTAK
6028 BOB DE SUZA 4629 BOB  HANTAK

ABERDEEN    $ 32 17-Sep 4686 STEVE GREER 4893 RICH BROCKLAND
4754 JERRY BUETHE 4624 BILL GEBEL

LEGACY   $ 23 24-Sep 4726 DAVE THOMASSON 4949 PAUL ROTHER
4761 RICH WITTE 4764 TERRY  KUC

EAGLE SPRINGS  $27 1-Oct 4225 JACK HARRISON 4138 GORDON LYONS
4909 KEVIN DECKER 4417 MARK WALL

WOODLANDS   $26 8-Oct 4444 LARRY ADAMS 4410 LES FUSSNER 
6038 JAMES HINRICHS 4758 MIKE MC NULTY 
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